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Our powerful master gateway between DALI light bus and host with integrated, switchable DALI power supply. Host protocols: 
MODBUS/RTU or MODBUS/TCP or ASCII text. Host communication via RS485 serial interface or via Ethernet. Integrated, switchable DALI 
power supply with max. 250mA DALI output current. Communicate with DALI 1.0 ballasts or with DALI 2.0 control gears. Support of DALI 
device type DT8 for RGB and RGBW LED stripes. Configuration & test of DALI light system with our free software MODBUSConfigurator.

Test button
for quick DALI test

12-48V=
Power supply

ETHERNET
communication

DIP switch
for settings

LEDs
for status display

Test button
for quick DALI test

GW-31 

DALI
connectors

XT4
71.3x110x62mm

XT4
71.3x110x62mm


	RESI-DALI+PS-xxx Overview

